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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Kevin Doyle            M3539         1/15    6:00       18:33
2     Zachery Moore          M3034         1/27    6:25       19:09
3     Joe Ayala              M2529         1/23    6:48       19:43
4     Josh Lacan             M3034         2/27    6:25       19:52
5     William Cooper         M3034         3/27    6:28       20:04
6     Shane Brookshire       M2529         2/23    6:33       20:18
7     Miles King             M1315          1/8    6:52       21:14
8     Erik Heine             M3539         2/15    6:53       21:21
9     Paul Hatch             M2529         3/23    6:59       21:23
10    Dwight Jones           M4044         1/12    6:58       21:33
11    Trent Coon             M1315          2/8    7:03       21:47
12    Robert Purkiss         M2024         1/24    7:16       22:21
13    Toby Silver            M4549         1/16    7:17       22:31
14    Jane Tunnadine         F4549         1/26    7:18       22:32
15    Cecil Wilber           M2024         2/24    7:34       22:32
16    Cooper Phillips        M1315          3/8    7:24       22:44
17    Michael Fassler        M2024         3/24    7:28       23:03
18    Grady Dawson           M912          1/11    7:29       23:07
19    Scott Elliot           M2024         4/24    7:30       23:11
20    Paul Bruffett          M3034         4/27    7:35       23:18
21    Joseph Drebaum         M3034         5/27    7:40       23:20
22    Cory Wood              M3034         6/27    7:40       23:27
23    Kylie Burris           F1619         1/12    7:35       23:30
24    Jake Netherton         M2024         5/24    7:36       23:31
25    Allison Fassler        F2024         1/41    7:37       23:31
26    Logan Disch            M2024         6/24    7:38       23:32
27    Doug Beagle            M6569          1/7    7:43       23:39
28    Sydney Schorsack       F2024         2/41    7:43       23:42
29    Rye Finegan            M2529         4/23    7:45       23:43
30    Jason Wildeman         M3034         7/27    7:46       23:46
31    Debra Chronister       F5559         1/23    7:43       23:52
32    Meredith Pruitt        F3034         1/41    8:03       24:07
33    Jared Ward             M3034         8/27    8:01       24:14
34    George Christie        F2024         3/41    7:51       24:17
35    Michael Elmgreen       M3034         9/27    8:03       24:23
36    Dasha Iventichera      F2529         1/58    7:59       24:24
37    Shane Warren           M3539         3/15    7:59       24:24
38    David Tappe            M4044         2/12    7:57       24:32
39    Dean Dawson            M6064          1/7    7:57       24:33
40    Tristan Glass          M1315          4/8    7:57       24:39
41    Jonathan Black         M00            1/3    7:59       24:41
42    Garrett Robberson      M2529         5/23    8:00       24:44
43    James Moffitt          M5054         1/10    8:11       24:52
44    Hector Rodriguez       M2024         7/24    8:12       25:13
45    Jack Robinson          M1619          1/3    8:10       25:16
46    Mike Goncalves         M3539         4/15    8:16       25:29
47    Claire Tucker          F2529         2/58    8:25       25:30
48    Aaron Diaz             M2024         8/24    8:18       25:38
49    Samantha Jones         F1619         2/12    8:18       25:40
50    Dave Pendleton         M4549         2/16    8:19       25:42
51    Hasbrouck Donovan      F2024         4/41    8:28       25:53
52    Shaeffer Gast          M2529         6/23    8:32       25:54
53    Madeleine Ozan         F1619         3/12    8:28       25:55
54    Zeke Dawson            M912          2/11    8:30       25:56
55    Deborah Reynolds       F5054         1/22    8:42       25:57
56    Kevin Hayes            M4549         3/16    8:25       25:58
57    Lindsay Gast           F2529         3/58    8:34       25:59
58    Lenlie Dunn            F2024         5/41    8:31       26:05
59    Charlie Robinson       M1315          5/8    8:26       26:05
60    Kathleen Ashlock       F2529         4/58    8:32       26:13
61    Nathaniel Branscum     M1315          6/8    8:39       26:17
62    Sharon Pendleton       F4044         1/23    8:31       26:19
63    Jim Tincher            M4549         4/16    8:34       26:26
64    Nathan Boylan          M6064          2/7    8:36       26:26
65    Betsy Hilburn          F5559         2/23    8:35       26:31
66    Cheryl Fassler         F5054         2/22    8:35       26:31
67    Rachel Knudsen         F2529         5/58    8:48       26:32
68    Jeff Kunkle            M6064          3/7    8:39       26:35
69    Jean Beagle            F2529         6/58    8:39       26:35
70    Emily Tincher          F1315          1/9    8:40       26:45
71    Stephen Isernhagen     M2529         7/23    8:45       26:48
72    Aga Pawluczuk          F3034         2/41    8:59       26:48
73    Sarah Hanks            F3539         1/24    8:49       26:52
74    Elizabeth Wilson       F2529         7/58    8:47       27:01
75    Tristan Duggan         M912          3/11    8:47       27:08
76    Dave Lopez             M4044         3/12    8:50       27:09
77    Stacy Fagan            M3034        10/27    8:50       27:09
78    Annie Tucker           F2024         6/41    8:56       27:10
79    Chris Fidler           M3034        11/27    9:00       27:12
80    Tammy Willoughby       F4044         2/23    8:49       27:14
81    Preston Biller         M3034        12/27    9:03       27:17
82    Gregory Beben          M3539         5/15    9:03       27:18
83    Shannon George         F4549         2/26    8:55       27:19
84    Ken Wilke              M4044         4/12    9:06       27:22
85    Dax Jaggers            M912          4/11    8:53       27:22
86    Misty Jaggers          F3539         2/24    8:53       27:23
87    Robert Hanna           M5054         2/10    8:55       27:23
88    Brock Crockett-Beck    M1619          2/3    9:01       27:26
89    Kimberly Norwalk       F3539         3/24    8:54       27:28
90    Gracie Chipman         F1315          2/9    8:53       27:31
91    Jeremy Kaufman         M3034        13/27    9:02       27:31
92    Jaime Taylor           F4044         3/23    8:56       27:33
93    Michael Williamson     M2529         8/23    9:14       27:35
94    Suzanne Holmes         F4044         4/23    8:59       27:36
95    Cody Owens             M3539         6/15    9:01       27:36
96    Clint Owens            M3539         7/15    9:01       27:36
97    Victoria Wald          F3034         3/41    9:08       27:37
98    Rick Traczyk           M4549         5/16    9:04       27:41
99    Craig Myers            M4549         6/16    9:02       27:42
100   Tracy Dowell           F3539         4/24    9:05       27:44
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101   Kelly Hilburn          M5559         1/16    8:59       27:46
102   Erica Lowe             F2529         8/58    9:01       27:48
103   Kelli Masters          F4044         5/23    9:07       27:52
104   Vincent Knight         M4044         5/12    9:05       27:57
105   Ellen Dahl             F3034         4/41    9:16       27:58
106   Raymond Rudnicki       M00            2/3    9:25       28:02
107   Laura Rudnicki         F3034         5/41    9:25       28:02
108   Tracy Lozano           F4044         6/23    9:15       28:02
109   Darlene Spry           F4549         3/26    9:14       28:02
110   Bryan Bolding          M4044         6/12    9:10       28:05
111   Thomas Rudnicki        M912          5/11    9:25       28:05
112   Jeff Bolding           M6569          2/7    9:10       28:05
113   Chase Bolding          M3034        14/27    9:10       28:06
114   Christina Grant        F4549         4/26    9:11       28:06
115   Holly Troiani          F3034         6/41    9:13       28:07
116   Robyn Biggs            F2529         9/58    9:15       28:14
117   Hallie Wilson          F1315          3/9    9:15       28:18
118   Jarrod Michoski        M3539         8/15    9:27       28:21
119   Simon Lockington       M3539         9/15    9:19       28:22
120   Andrea Goad            F5054         3/22    9:11       28:23
121   Kristen Blake          F2529        10/58    9:13       28:24
122   Maggie Tincher         F1315          4/9    9:14       28:29
123   Ed Lozano              M6569          3/7    9:25       28:30
124   Elaine Berkeley        F4549         5/26    9:30       28:33
125   Ashley Lazzerini       F3034         7/41    9:15       28:38
126   Tom Knudsen            M2529         9/23    9:30       28:40
127   Sheila Seigler         F4549         6/26    9:21       28:42
128   Jeff Oakley            M5559         2/16    9:25       28:50
129   Skip Tangner           M6064          4/7    9:21       28:55
130   Li Brindley            F2024         7/41    9:30       28:55
131   Collier Hill           M912          6/11    9:22       28:59
132   Keaton Goad            M2024         9/24    9:24       29:03
133   Rich Oakley            M5054         3/10    9:29       29:04
134   Samantha Wilson        F2529        11/58    9:27       29:05
135   Steve Thomas           M5559         3/16    9:34       29:16
136   Becky Endicott         F3539         5/24    9:28       29:17
137   Steve Hofener          M6064          5/7    9:28       29:18
138   Steve Krause           M6064          6/7    9:28       29:18
139   Anna Ardoin            F2529        12/58    9:34       29:18
140   Aubree Hoover          F3539         6/24    9:29       29:19
141   Sherrith Wilson        F5054         4/22    9:41       29:22
142   Michael Herrera        M912          7/11    9:36       29:31
143   Kristi Herrera         F4549         7/26    9:36       29:31
144   Stephanie Heffington   F4044         7/23    9:33       29:32
145   Steve Stallbaumer      M4044         7/12    9:40       29:39
146   Darcie Gregoire        F3034         8/41    9:40       29:40
147   Bryce Givens           M2529        10/23    9:39       29:45
148   Erin Redwine           F2529        13/58    9:39       29:45
149   Jason Johnston         M3539        10/15    9:39       29:47
150   Jason Grochowsky       M3539        11/15    9:49       29:51
151   Jessica Grochowsky     F3034         9/41    9:49       29:52
152   Tiffany Grochowsky     F2529        14/58    9:49       29:55
153   Jo May                 F6569          1/5    9:44       29:55
154   Patrick Hullihan       M5559         4/16    9:48       30:00
155   Erica Ritchie          F2529        15/58    9:50       30:06
156   Madonna Baldwin        F3539         7/24    9:48       30:12
157   Avery Lynett           M912          8/11    9:52       30:14
158   Deborah Lanigan        F4044         8/23    9:54       30:15
159   Reed Lynett            M4549         7/16    9:52       30:16
160   Brian Williamson       M2024        10/24   10:05       30:16
161   Natalee Knight-Glass   F4549         8/26    9:51       30:19
162   Melissa Hunt           F3034        10/41   10:06       30:20
163   Clay Hoppers           M3034        15/27   12:14       30:22
164   Elizabeth Langford     F3539         8/24    9:56       30:23
165   Christopher Hendee     M1315          7/8    9:53       30:26
166   Larissa Coon           F4044         9/23    9:51       30:29
167   Valerie Oakley         F5559         3/23    9:58       30:31
168   Kris Baker             M3034        16/27    9:58       30:35
169   Connor Donovan         F1315          5/9    9:58       30:35
170   Christine Donovan      F5054         5/22    9:58       30:35
171   Erin Bedford           F2529        16/58   10:03       30:42
172   Wahid Rahman           M3539        12/15   10:01       30:45
173   Tara Dominguez         F3034        11/41   10:02       30:45
174   Mike Terry             M5054         4/10   10:17       30:46
175   Aidon Velez            M1315          8/8   10:10       30:47
176   Jonatthan Byrd         M3034        17/27   10:10       30:47
177   Audrey McGowen         F2529        17/58   10:12       30:51
178   Andrea Kellogg         F2529        18/58   10:13       30:51
179   Ashleigh Schreiner     F3034        12/41   10:05       30:52
180   Christy Duane          F4044        10/23   10:02       30:52
181   Rachel Cowden          F3034        13/41   10:20       30:52
182   Wendy Kongs            F5559         4/23   10:09       30:55
183   Jenna Lewis            F2024         8/41   10:03       30:57
184   Carol Isernhagen       F2024         9/41   10:05       30:58
185   Matt Kepford           F2024        10/41   10:06       30:59
186   Shane Elliott          M2024        11/24   10:01       30:59
187   Robert Schreiner       M4044         8/12   10:10       31:06
188   Michael Wildeman       M2529        11/23   10:25       31:06
189   William Boni           M7074          1/1   10:14       31:06
190   Gwen Livingston        F4044        11/23   10:12       31:07
191   Randy Mason            M5559         5/16   10:17       31:17
192   Karl Krokstrom         M4044         9/12   10:17       31:18
193   Amy Pannell Krokstrom  F4044        12/23   10:18       31:18
194   Megan Llanas           F1619         4/12   10:11       31:23
195   Karen Metiernan        F4549         9/26   10:15       31:23
196   Dean Spence            M6569          4/7   10:22       31:29
197   Mandy McGee            F2529        19/58   10:24       31:35
198   James Henson           M4549         8/16   10:12       31:37
199   David Aboulafia        M5054         5/10   10:15       31:39
200   Lam Nguyen             M2529        12/23   10:27       31:39
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201   Nancy Aboulafia        F5054         6/22   10:15       31:39
202   Be Ngo                 F2529        20/58   10:27       31:40
203   Lindsey Williams       F3034        14/41   10:27       31:40
204   Lindsey Williams       F3539         9/24   10:23       31:42
205   Joe Earley             M3034        18/27   10:29       31:43
206   Emma Kongs             F1619         5/12   10:26       31:49
207   Abby Robinson          F1315          6/9   10:20       31:51
208   Kristy Jones           F3539        10/24   10:19       31:51
209   Emily Vestal           F3034        15/41   10:24       31:53
210   Lajohnna Williams      F5559         5/23   10:19       31:55
211   Anna Berkeley          F3034        16/41   10:35       31:56
212   Wyndi Barr             F4044        13/23   10:22       31:58
213   Emily Williamson       F2024        11/41   10:39       32:00
214   Durward Hendee         M5054         6/10   10:43       32:03
215   Kasinda Aska           F3034        17/41   10:25       32:05
216   Melody Anderson        F5559         6/23   10:30       32:14
217   Diane Naff             F6064          1/5   10:39       32:14
218   Eric Turner            M4549         9/16   10:43       32:14
219   Carrie Barringer       F3034        18/41   10:43       32:14
220   Alec Flores            M2024        12/24   10:45       32:24
221   Katie Paxton           F2024        12/41   10:45       32:24
222   Jennifer Perry         F2024        13/41   10:36       32:29
223   Tanya Watts            F2024        14/41   10:36       32:29
224   Shelby Strahorn        F1315          7/9   10:35       32:31
225   Briana Strahorn        F2024        15/41   10:35       32:33
226   Leigh Aicher           F2529        21/58   10:34       32:37
227   Cheryl Spence          F5559         7/23   10:44       32:38
228   Deborah Watson         F6064          2/5   10:44       32:38
229   Emily Maguire          F3034        19/41   10:40       32:39
230   Shane Dodgion          F4044        14/23   10:48       32:40
231   Anna Wood              F2529        22/58   10:39       32:41
232   Sarah Biller           F3034        20/41   10:49       32:44
233   Rebecca Coombs         F2024        16/41   10:38       32:44
234   Wendy Rich             F3034        21/41   10:51       32:45
235   Nevin Kirkland         M4044        10/12   10:50       32:56
236   Natalie Reisweber      F2024        17/41   10:41       32:57
237   Erin Nash              F2024        18/41   10:41       32:58
238   Tyler Currie           M2024        13/24   10:42       32:59
239   Clayton Powell         M2024        14/24   10:56       33:00
240   Trisha Kingsbury       F2024        19/41   10:56       33:00
241   Cole Finegan           M5559         6/16   10:47       33:08
242   Cheyanna Isernhagen    F2529        23/58   10:49       33:13
243   Kami Carroll           F3034        22/41   11:02       33:22
244   Levi Hunt              M2024        15/24   11:08       33:32
245   Beth Robinson          F4549        10/26   10:54       33:38
246   Elyse Hight            F2024        20/41   11:03       33:40
247   Elena Hight            F2529        24/58   11:03       33:40
248   Jacques Feagins        F2529        25/58   11:03       33:53
249   Leslie Hutchinson      F4549        11/26   11:13       33:59
250   Hugh Maguire           M2529        13/23   11:01       34:00
251   Christy Evans          F5559         8/23   11:03       34:02
252   Jon Bocox              M4044        11/12   11:14       34:06
253   Kraig Nadjkovic        M4549        10/16   11:22       34:06
254   Dee Nadjkovic          F4549        12/26   11:22       34:06
255   Kathryne Cates         F4549        13/26   11:20       34:07
256   Sarah Hicks            F3539        11/24   11:10       34:11
257   Mandy Wilber           F2529        26/58   11:24       34:15
258   Jenna Goodner          F2529        27/58   11:13       34:15
259   Shelby Syed            F2024        21/41   11:13       34:15
260   Pema Sherpa            M2024        16/24   11:05       34:17
261   Jess Pritchard         F3034        23/41   11:20       34:25
262   Christopher Neel       M3539        13/15   11:22       34:27
263   Jessica Correll        F2529        28/58   11:22       34:28
264   Jim Holman             M6569          5/7   11:23       34:28
265   Jennifer Maguire       F2024        22/41   11:10       34:31
266   Chris Jones            M2024        17/24   11:13       34:33
267   Tiffany Jones          F2024        23/41   11:13       34:33
268   Michelle Binghann      F4549        14/26   11:27       34:33
269   Lizzy McKnight         F2529        29/58   11:16       34:36
270   Payton Clark           F1619         6/12   11:23       34:46
271   Olivia Branscum        F2024        24/41   11:23       34:46
272   April Rus              F3539        12/24   11:24       34:47
273   Elizabeth Branscum     F2024        25/41   11:23       34:47
274   Sunny Cearley          F3539        13/24   11:21       34:56
275   Valerie Seitsinger     F4044        15/23   11:38       34:57
276   Elizabeth Mack         F2529        30/58   11:30       35:02
277   Kerri Eckroat          F4044        16/23   11:21       35:08
278   Amanda Hogue           F3034        24/41   11:32       35:11
279   Brad Hogue             M3034        19/27   11:32       35:11
280   Cort Manaugh           M18            1/1   11:31       35:14
281   Linda Manaugh          F6569          2/5   11:31       35:15
282   Jamie Crone            F2529        31/58   11:44       35:15
283   Grant Milbourn         M2529        14/23   11:45       35:23
284   Elisa Milbourn         F3034        25/41   11:45       35:23
285   Amber Sears            F3034        26/41   11:34       35:25
286   Elizabeth Jones        F2024        26/41   11:33       35:26
287   Arthur Cummins         M5054         7/10   11:40       35:29
288   Kim Brown              F5054         7/22   11:40       35:29
289   Malinda Ward           F3034        27/41   11:39       35:30
290   Kelsey Whorton         F2024        27/41   11:43       35:30
291   Kallie Myers           F3539        14/24   11:33       35:33
292   Ed Kongs               M5054         8/10   11:38       35:33
293   Jordan Finegan         F2529        32/58   11:38       35:46
294   Robin Finegan          F5559         9/23   11:38       35:46
295   Josh Gonshor           M2024        18/24   11:41       35:48
296   Julieann Robison       F2529        33/58   11:41       35:48
297   Mary Beth Renz         F2529        34/58   11:42       35:50
298   Lori Lyness            F4549        15/26   11:44       35:51
299   Barbara Renz           F5559        10/23   11:42       35:51
300   Jonathan Phillips      M4549        11/16   11:55       35:53
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301   Jordan Oglesby         F2529        35/58   11:50       36:01
302   Susan Thomas           F5559        11/23   11:48       36:02
303   Kristen Munno          F4549        16/26   11:44       36:02
304   Erika Reyes            F2529        36/58   11:46       36:03
305   Dan Caliari            M2024        19/24   11:46       36:03
306   Paul Martin            M6569          6/7   11:57       36:04
307   Jarod Bell             M2529        15/23   12:06       36:05
308   Scott Wilson           F5559        12/23   11:48       36:11
309   Kate Mason             F1619         7/12   11:55       36:19
310   Rebecca Mason          F1315          8/9   11:55       36:20
311   Danica Rippy           F2529        37/58   12:02       36:21
312   Melauna Wescott        F4549        17/26   11:51       36:28
313   Cindy Benfield         F3034        28/41   11:56       36:29
314   Eric Benfield          M3034        20/27   11:56       36:29
315   Amy Curran             F3539        15/24   11:56       36:37
316   Emily Tarver           F2529        38/58   12:04       36:37
317   Allison Burton         F2529        39/58   12:03       36:37
318   Cassandra Olivier      F2529        40/58   11:55       36:41
319   Tarah Ettinger         F2024        28/41   11:58       36:42
320   Danae Southerland      F3034        29/41   12:05       36:43
321   Bradley Davis          F1315          9/9   12:12       36:52
322   Sarah Glidden          F3034        30/41   12:12       36:54
323   Joseph Turner          M2024        20/24   12:02       36:55
324   Cindy Terry            F4044        17/23   12:16       37:06
325   Braydon Dean           M912          9/11   12:11       37:09
326   Jenny Dean             F4044        18/23   12:12       37:10
327   Teresa Bufford         F3539        16/24   12:24       37:12
328   Liz Schultz            F5054         8/22   12:18       37:15
329   Mark Ozan              M4549        12/16   12:19       37:19
330   Caroline Hendee        F4549        18/26   12:27       37:26
331   Andrew Beaulieu        M3034        21/27   12:14       37:29
332   Kimberly Shumate       F3034        31/41   12:14       37:33
333   Lynda Ozan             F4044        19/23   12:25       37:36
334   David Schulze          M2529        16/23   12:25       37:43
335   Robert Kaufmann        M5559         7/16   12:20       37:44
336   Taylor Clark           F2024        29/41   12:25       37:58
337   Morgan Danker          F1619         8/12   12:35       38:03
338   Angela Gunn            F3539        17/24   12:46       38:20
339   Christina Boghetch     F2529        41/58   12:25       38:20
340   Unknown Partic. 625    M00            3/3   12:25       38:21
341   Rob Varnum             M6569          7/7   12:46       38:28
342   Lacey Norton           F3539        18/24   12:40       38:37
343   Susan Jones            F5054         9/22   12:35       38:38
344   Reece Rousselle        M3034        22/27   12:48       38:55
345   Laura Carnahan         F4549        19/26   12:42       38:56
346   Brian Alexander        M5559         8/16   12:45       39:07
347   Trip Holland           M5559         9/16   13:01       39:11
348   Jack Warren            M2024        21/24   13:01       39:12
349   Layne McNish           F2529        42/58   12:55       39:15
350   Deanne Brodie-Mendes   F7599          1/3   12:55       39:19
351   Marty Miller           F5559        13/23   13:03       39:29
352   Severo Cosyleon        M5559        10/16   12:59       39:33
353   Joshua Steward         M5559        11/16   12:51       39:35
354   Christie Ardoin        F5054        10/22   12:54       39:37
355   Yolanda Coronel        F5054        11/22   13:03       39:49
356   Conner Hollenback      M2024        22/24   13:06       39:52
357   Sadie Moren            F2024        30/41   13:06       39:52
358   Kimberly Johnston      F3034        32/41   12:57       39:55
359   Jeffrey Johnston       M3034        23/27   12:57       39:56
360   Rachel Olsen           F2529        43/58   13:21       39:59
361   Jessica Day            F2024        31/41   13:07       40:06
362   Laura Warren           F2529        44/58   13:21       40:14
363   Chad Warren            M2529        17/23   13:21       40:15
364   Randy Brinkley         M6064          7/7   13:05       40:15
365   Liz Rousselle          F3034        33/41   13:18       40:28
366   Darrell Wilke          M5054         9/10   13:21       40:29
367   James Burton           M3034        24/27   13:19       40:34
368   Jennie Kleese          F3539        19/24   13:11       40:53
369   Lisa Forgie            F5054        12/22   13:27       40:56
370   Sara Mercer            F912           1/3   13:22       41:09
371   Christopher Nick       M5559        12/16   13:34       41:09
372   Ann Nick               F5054        13/22   13:34       41:09
373   Jim Mercer             M4549        13/16   13:22       41:10
374   Kathryn Isernhagen     F5559        14/23   13:27       41:24
375   Brad Isernhagen        M5559        13/16   13:27       41:24
376   Stealth Steward        M912         10/11   13:27       41:27
377   Karlie Ybarra          F2529        45/58   13:42       41:31
378   Ellen Berkeley         F6569          3/5   13:43       41:37
379   Brooke Brodie-Monols   F1619         9/12   13:42       41:45
380   Karen Canfield         F5559        15/23   13:46       41:49
381   Maggie Chipman         F1619        10/12   13:41       41:50
382   Ethan Danker           M1619          3/3   13:53       42:06
383   Matthew Tipton         M3034        25/27   13:54       42:30
384   Chris Perry            M4549        14/16   14:02       42:47
385   Molly Williamson       F5054        14/22   14:10       42:56
386   Dorothy Heim           F4549        20/26   14:03       43:03
387   Terry Hockens          F5559        16/23   14:05       43:10
388   Marcia Reddy           F7599          2/3   14:05       43:11
389   Matthew Athey          M2529        18/23   14:23       43:24
390   Callie Athey           F2529        46/58   14:23       43:24
391   Steven Moffitt         M5559        14/16   14:19       43:53
392   Blake Moffitt          M2529        19/23   14:20       43:54
393   Leah Rudicki           F3539        20/24   14:33       43:55
394   Amy Zeckser            F2529        47/58   14:16       43:55
395   Hunter London          M2529        20/23   14:33       43:56
396   Stephanie Parks        F2024        32/41   14:20       44:06
397   Katelyn Jones          F2529        48/58   14:28       44:36
398   Hannah Hicks           F2024        33/41   14:28       44:36
399   William Maguire        M2529        21/23   14:32       44:53
400   Merlin Maguire         F2024        34/41   14:32       44:53
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Neil Spaeth            M3539        14/15   14:38       44:55
402   Courtney Haynes        F3034        34/41   14:38       44:56
403   Simone McGill          F2024        35/41   14:54       45:19
404   Kellan Lyness          F1619        11/12   14:48       45:19
405   Morgan Lyness          F2024        36/41   14:48       45:20
406   Madelyn Phillips       F912           2/3   14:54       45:24
407   Alicia Hewlett         F2529        49/58   14:54       45:25
408   Aaron Phillips         M4044        12/12   14:54       45:25
409   Jen Michoski           F3539        21/24   14:59       45:32
410   Jessica Pinzon         F3539        22/24   14:48       45:35
411   Tanya Craig            F5559        17/23   14:48       45:35
412   Amanda Coon            F1619        12/12   14:46       45:43
413   Blair Brown            F2529        50/58   14:47       45:48
414   Deellen Brasher        F5559        18/23   14:47       45:48
415   Lydia Alexander        F3034        35/41   14:55       45:57
416   Kathy Moffitt          F7599          3/3   15:00       46:00
417   Mary Vu                F3034        36/41   15:02       46:14
418   Susan Rott             F4044        20/23   15:06       46:15
419   Deana McCann           F4044        21/23   15:19       46:33
420   Sandy Kimerer          F6064          3/5   15:24       46:49
421   TJ Holland             M2024        23/24   15:35       47:09
422   Blair Warren           F2024        37/41   15:37       47:15
423   Christy Holland        F5054        15/22   15:37       47:15
424   Zane Zamanski          M912         11/11   15:40       47:33
425   Margie Bone            F5054        16/22   15:46       47:53
426   Mackenzie Bostwick     F2529        51/58   15:52       48:07
427   John Bostwick          M3034        26/27   15:52       48:08
428   Robert McCanliss       M3539        15/15   15:51       48:13
429   Milssa Tipton-Dunkins  F4549        21/26   15:47       48:16
430   Andrea Seefeldt        F3539        23/24   15:53       48:22
431   Addison Seefeldt       F912           3/3   15:54       48:23
432   Laura Maguire          F5559        19/23   15:40       48:27
433   Andrea Smith           F2529        52/58   15:42       48:30
434   Katie Dean             F2024        38/41   15:42       48:30
435   Lizabeth Fogarty       F5559        20/23   15:44       48:38
436   Whitney Davis          F2024        39/41   15:44       48:38
437   Phil Roe               M5054        10/10   16:01       49:02
438   Melissa Roe            F5054        17/22   16:01       49:02
439   Courtney Bradley       F4044        22/23   15:55       49:04
440   Meagan Homsey          F2529        53/58   15:55       49:04
441   Bridget Patterson      F4549        22/26   16:13       49:42
442   Kim Eubank             F5054        18/22   16:13       49:42
443   Christian Liles        M4549        15/16   16:16       49:48
444   Reagan Liles           F18            1/1   16:16       49:49
445   Kyra McCarty           F2024        40/41   16:20       49:57
446   Kelly McCarty          F5054        19/22   16:20       49:57
447   Lynn Ahpeatone         F4549        23/26   16:36       50:45
448   Pauline Biggs          F6064          4/5   16:50       51:13
449   Dustin Biggs           M2024        24/24   16:55       51:15
450   Katie Badger           F2529        54/58   16:54       52:19
451   Kerri Lowber           F4549        24/26   17:20       53:32
452   Ceeja Malmkar          F3034        37/41   17:20       53:32
453   Tessa Rinke            F5054        20/22   17:39       53:44
454   Karen Zorn             F4549        25/26   17:39       53:44
455   Kasi Danker            F4044        23/23   17:43       53:58
456   Todd Danker            M4549        16/16   17:43       53:59
457   Kenda Farrill          F5054        21/22   17:46       54:16
458   Gayle McNish           F6064          5/5   17:46       54:16
459   Kyndel Farrill         F2529        55/58   17:47       54:17
460   Phillip Farrill, Jr    M5559        15/16   17:47       54:17
461   Ashley Arthur          F3034        38/41   17:55       54:54
462   Hope Maizland          F2024        41/41   17:55       54:54
463   Lindsay Badger         F3034        39/41   17:56       55:32
464   Ashley Tipton          F2529        56/58   18:15       56:00
465   Carman Mason           F4549        26/26   18:35       57:00
466   Wendi Liles            F3539        24/24   18:37       57:06
467   Tiffany Roberts        F3034        40/41   19:13       58:24
468   Katrina Roberts        F5054        22/22   19:15       58:30
469   David Hinckle          M5559        16/16   19:05       58:37
470   Christie Weir          F3034        41/41   19:05       58:38
471   Marcie Weir            F2529        57/58   19:05       58:40
472   Michael Kretchmar      M2529        22/23   19:05       58:40
473   Cathy Lippard          F5559        21/23   20:29     1:02:14
474   Martha Jett            F6569          4/5   20:29     1:02:14
475   Dane Olen              M3034        27/27   20:24     1:02:34
476   Masumi Ward            F5559        22/23   20:23     1:02:34
477   Belinda Biscoe         F6569          5/5   21:59     1:07:13
478   Jerrod Olmstead        M2529        23/23   23:43     1:12:03
479   Heather Olmstead       F2529        58/58   23:50     1:12:27
480   Julie Bell             F5559        23/23   24:22     1:13:33

Generated January 12, 2026 at 12:03 AM 5/5


